Audience Profile
Jan 1 -Dec 31, 2023

The Plaza at Woodbridge

675 US-1, Woodbridge, N 07095

Overview

Population

Households

Persons per Household

Household Median Income

Household Median Disposable
Income

Household Median Discretionary
Income

Average Income Per Person
Median Rent

Median House Value
Households in Poverty
Household Median Wealth
Average Age

Median Age

Households with Children

High School Graduate or Higher

® 1 Mile

19,526

7,332

2.66

$101,556.23

$84,260.75

$59,370.47

$44,347.39

$2,231.99
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® 3 Mile

146,553

51,543

2.76

$98,460.06

$81,812.18

$56,109.82

$42,899.06

$1,787.17

$584,075.94

3,475

$89,763.7

40.84

41.44

17,191

92,271
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115

(6.7%)
114
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108
(33.4%) 121
(90.1%) 102

Benchmark: Nationwide

5 Mile

340,364

118,379

2.82

$94,030.18

$78,523.47

$52,686.83

$41,163.85

$1,712.81

$612,744.85

10,563

(8.9%)

$86,162.11

40.36

40.75

39,594

(33.4%)

207,660 (88.2%)
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Audience Profile
Jan 1 -Dec 31, 2023

The Plaza at Woodbridge

675 US-1, Woodbridge, N) 07095 Benchmark: Nationwide

® 1 Mile @ 3 Mile 5 Mile
Bachelor's Degree or Higher 6,702 (52%) [ 156] 43,412 (42.4%) 94,598 (40.2%) N
Pop density (per sq mi) 5,358 4,103 4,773
Area (based on blockgroups) 4 36 71
Population
Population 2022 Q4 19,526 146,553 340,364
Population 2022 Q3 19,249 146,052 340,085
Population 2022 Q2 19,265 146,129 341,177
Population 2022 Q1 19,155 145,442 339,687
Population 2021 Q4 19,131 144,912 338,953
Population 2021 Q3 19,115 144,296 337,903
Population 2021 Q2 19,149 144,417 337,045
Population 2021 Q1 19,168 144,425 337,268
Population 2020 Q4 19,207 144,247 336,635
Population 5 Years Forecast 19,910 149,486 347,725
Population 10 Years Forecast 20,328 152,690 355,157
Persons per Household 2.66 [103 2.76 107 2.82 109
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Audience Profile
Jan 1 -Dec 31, 2023

The Plaza at Woodbridge

675 US-1, Woodbridge, N) 07095 Benchmark: Nationwide

® 1 Mile @ 3 Mile 5 Mile
Group Quarters 4,048 (2.8%) 18 6,091 (1.8%) E
Transient Population - Average <o
s 538 (2.8%) 1,437 (1%) 2,575 (0.8%)
Households
Households 2022 Q4 7,332 51,543 118,379
Households 2022 Q3 7,232 51,367 118,297
Households 2022 Q2 7,237 51,392 118,675
Households 2022 Q1 7,201 51,163 118,174
Households 2021 Q4 7,190 50,959 117,897
Households 2021 Q3 7.187 50,727 117,474
Households 2021 Q2 7,197 50,774 117,222
Households 2021 Q1 7,205 50,784 117,320
Households 2020 Q4 7,220 50,696 117,081
Households 5 Years Forecast 7,468 52,644 121,056
Households 10 Years Forecast 7,621 53,821 123,708
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Audience Profile
Jan 1 -Dec 31, 2023

The Plaza at Woodbridge

675 US-1, Woodbridge, N) 07095 Benchmark: Nationwide

¢ 1 Mile ® 3 Mile 5 Mile
Gender
Male 9,567 (49%) 100 73,066 (49.9%) 101 168,111 (49.4%) [ 100
Female 9,959 (51%) 100 73,487 (50.1%) 172,253 (50.6%) [100
Ethnicity
Asian 9,389 (48.1%) 39,934 (27.2%) 72,349 (21.3%) | 418
White 5,523 (28.3%) 46| 59,775 (40.8%) 138,007 (40.5%) &
Hispanic (Ethnic) 2,062 (10.6%) 58 30,106 (20.5%) 13 88,444 (26%) 143
Black 1,862 (9.5%) E 12,659 (8.6%) 33,152 (9.7%) E
Other 690 (3.5%) 98| 4,079 (2.8%) 8,412 (2.5%) 68
Household by Ethnicity
Asian 2,565 (35%) I 11,808 (22.9%) 21,481 (18.1%)
White 2,399 (32.7%) Ed 21,191 (41.1%) 49,750 (42%) 66|
Black 963 (13.1%) i 4,353 (8.4%) 11,408 (9.6%) sl
Hispanic (Ethnic) 892 (12.2%) E 11,442 (22.2%) 30,226 (25.5%)
Other 513 (7%) P9 | 2,749 (5.3%) 5,514 (4.7%) ] |

Households Income
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Audience Profile
Jan 1 -Dec 31, 2023

The Plaza at Woodbridge

675 US-1, Woodbridge, N 07095

Household Average Income
Average Income Per Person
Household Median Income
<$15K

$15K - $25K

$25K - $35K

$35K - $50K

$50K - $75K

$75K - $100K

$100K - $150K

$150K - $175K

$175K - $200K

$200K - $250K

$250K - $500K

>$500K

® 1 Mile

$118,102.44

$44,347.39

$101,556.23

378

438

383

439

879

1,102

1,608

693

955

256

108

93

(5.2%)

(6%)

(5.2%)

(6%)

(129%)

(15%)

(21.9%)

(9.5%)

(13%)

(3.5%)

(1.5%)

(1.3%)
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® 3 Mile

$121,175.67

$42,899.06

$98,460.06

2,431

2,962

2,733

3,834

7,186

7.006

11,142

4,323

5,938

2,236

955

797

(4.7%)

(5.7%)

(5.3%)

(7.4%)

(13.9%)

(13.6%)

(21.6%)

(8.4%)

(11.5%)

(4.3%)

(1.9%)

(1.5%)

115

105

116

1116

116

Benchmark: Nationwide

5 Mile
$117,320.36 | REU
$41,163.85 | RAL
$94,030.18 5
7,506 (6.3%) E
6,753 (5.7%)
6,549 (5.5%) 68
9,611 (8.1%) 71
16,480 (13.9%) CE] |
15,559 (13.1%) [ 101
24,394 (20.6%) 3
9,318 (7.9%) [ 150
10,772 (9.1%)
6,408 (5.4%)
2,738 (2.3%) 145
2,291 (1.9%) 145

Disposable Households Income
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Audience Profile
Jan 1 -Dec 31, 2023

The Plaza at Woodbridge

675 US-1, Woodbridge, N) 07095 Benchmark: Nationwide

® 1 Mile @ 3 Mile 5 Mile
Heusehola Ausrage Ditptsable $90,093.49 | 2 $89,749.52 121 $88,522.21 | et
Income
:-ri:::l:r':zdd Mediantispasebie $84,260.75 40 $81,812.18 $78,523.47 31]
<$15K 452 (6.2%) 2,695 (5.2%) : 8,139 (6.9%) E
$15K - $25K 510 (7%) 7} 3,462 (6.7%) 8,189 (6.9%) 74
$25K - $35K 437 (6%) 64 3,548 (6.9%) 7 8,306 (7%)
$35K - $50K 471 (6.4%) 48| 4,207 (8.2%) 11,015 (9.3%) E
$50K - $75K 1,300 (17.7%) %| 9,500 (18.4%) 100 20,712 (17.5%) 95|
$75K - $100K 1,142 (15.6%) 2 8,158 (15.8%) 14 17,788 (15%) | 108
$100K - $150K 2,050 (28%) 12,582 (24.4%) 56 27,342 (23.1%)
$150K - $175K 619 (8.4%) | 175] 4,384 (8.5%) 17 8,277 (7%) 145
$175K - $200K 102 (1.4%) 89l 811 (1.6%) 101 2,319 (2%) 3
$200K - $250K 100 (1.4%) 89l 879 (1.7%) 1nz 2,524 (2.1%) m
$250K - $500K 136 (1.9%) 89 ) 1,201 (2.3%) 1 3,450 (2.9%) 139
>$500K 13 (<0.5%) 97/ 116 (<0.5%) 123 318 (<0.5%) 146
Discretionary Households Income
Household Average Discretionary $61,669.33 Wi $61,449.38 1is $59,449.98 l 115

Income
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Audience Profile
Jan 1 -Dec 31, 2023

The Plaza at Woodbridge

675 US-1, Woodbridge, N 07095

Benchmark: Nationwide

® 1 Mile @ 3 Mile 5 Mile

::T;::Old Ndsis: REcedsnay $59,370.47 E $56,109.82 $52,686.83 | P2
<$10K 536 (7.3%) 7 2,808 (5.4%) 9,725 (8.2%) E
$10K - $20K 671 (9.2%) |70 5,094 (9.9%) 12,756 (10.8%) s3fl
$20K - $30K 425 (5.8%) 46 | 4,341 (8.4%) 11,146 (9.4%)
$30K - $40K 653 (8.9%) 7 5,274 (10.2%) 90 11,633 (9.8%) a7]]
$40K - $50K 727 (9.9%) |103 5,269 (10.2%) 107 11,190 (9.5%) 98|
$50K - $75K 1,688 (23%) p7 | 11,161 (21.7%) 120 23,188 (19.6%) | 108
$75K - $100K 1,312 (17.9%) | 169] 8,151 (15.8%) 17,408 (14.7%) 139
$100K - $125K 1,004 (13.7%) B 6132 (11.9%) 12,381 (10.5%)
$125K - $150K 294 (4%) 9] 2,704 (5.2%) 19 6,481 (5.5%) P4
>$150K 22 (<0.5%) 609 (1.2%) 2,471 (2.1%) ] |
Households Income by Ethnicity

Average Income - White $89,204.83 | 102 $100,505.7 15 $103,440.83 | RiE
Median Income - White $79,489.76 f105 $95,346.84 $99,370.89 31]
Average Income - Black $99,197.52 | 162] $95,991.39 $87,418.23 143
Median Income - Black $94,311.73 [ 197 $95,176.48 $82,225.88 172
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Audience Profile
Jan 1 -Dec 31, 2023

The Plaza at Woodbridge

675 US-1, Woodbridge, N) 07095 Benchmark: Nationwide

® 1 Mile @ 3 Mile 5 Mile
Average Income - Asian $121,343.62 Hn7 $121,617.6 117 $124,643.17 B0
Median Income - Asian $131,843.08 33] $131,996.42 33 $136,347.58 E
Average Income - Hispanic $104,675.26 147 $88,549.61 A $81,107.62 | R
Median Income - Hispanic $104,430.2 | 177 $81,822.96 139 $72,629.18 .‘lB
Average Income - Other $86,458.15 f109 $95,799.73 Ll $96,861.35 | REE
Median Income - Other $89,673.33 33 $93,619.72 39 $93,910.69 139}
Age
Average Age 38.66 97| 40.84 102 40.36 | 101
Median Age 40.58 1105 41.44 108 40.75 | 108
0-4 1,421 (7.3%) B 9,067 (6.2%) 101 21,008 (6.2%) [101
5-13 2,769 (14.2%) o | 16,923 (11.5%) 105 39,259 (11.5%) | 105
14-17 1,135 (5.8%) fine 6,894 (4.7%) 95| 16,263 (4.8%) 97|
18-21 837 (4.3%) 71 6,333 (4.3%) 7 15,814 (4.6%) 71
22-24 476 (2.4%) 59 4,900 (3.3%) 12,522 (3.7%) s0]
25-29 814 (4.2%) 64] 8,435 (5.8%) 89 21,047 (6.2%) 95|
30-34 825 (4.2%) E 8,286 (5.7%) 93 20,061 (5.9%) 97|
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Audience Profile
Jan 1 -Dec 31, 2023

The Plaza at Woodbridge

675 US-1, Woodbridge, N 07095

Benchmark: Nationwide

¢ 1 Mile ® 3 Mile 5 Mile
35-39 1,225 (6.3%) 104 8,769 (6%) 100 20,017 (5.9%) 98|
40-44 1,807 (9.3%) 10,163 (6.9%) 114 22,221 (6.5%) I 107
45-49 1,731 (8.9%) 147 10,225 (7%) 116 23,147 (6.8%) | RIE
50-54 1,236 (6.3%) [103 9,791 (6.7%) (109 23,056 (6.8%) |
55-59 1,071 (5.5%) &) 10,045 (6.9%) 107 23,357 (6.9%) [ 107
60-64 1,053 (5.4%) 84| 10,085 (6.9%) 107 23,041 (6.8%) | 105
65-69 1,012 (5.2%) 89 9,075 (6.29%) 106 20,447 (6%) | 103
70-74 865 (4.4%) 92| 7,040 (4.8%) 100 15,804 (4.6%) 96|
75-79 591 (3%) L 4,804 (3.3%) 93 10,780 (3.2%) o0
80-84 369 (1.9%) g 3,020 (2.1%) 93 6,698 (2%) as]]
85+ 289 (1.5%) 85 2,698 (1.8%) 107 5,822 (1.7%) [ 100
Age - Male
Male Average Age 37.7 97| 39.77 102 39.17 [101
Male Median Age 40.24 | 108 40.55 109 385 104
0-4 730 (7.6%) f20 4,658 (6.49) 100 10,793 (6.4%) [ 101
5-13 1,415 (14.8%) 29| 8,680 (11.9%) 104 20,140 (12%) J10s
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Audience Profile
Jan 1 - Dec 31, 2023

The Plaza at Woodbridge

675 LIS-1, W 5

Benchmark: Nationwide

1417 562 (5.9%) I 3,501 (4.8%) L 8,281 (4.9%) 5|
1821 a8 (4.4%) 7 3,230 (4.4%) 8,077 (4.8%) B
2224 241 (2.5%) 54 | 2,537 (3.5%) 6,501 3.9%) ]
2529 416 (4.3%) = 4,422 (6.196) =] 10,985 16.59%) 5|
30-34 426 (4.5%) 17 4,397 (6%) 54 10,500 16.2%) o8|
3539 526 (5.5%) L 4,402 (6%) % 10,027 (6%) 7|
40-44 835 (8.7%) 1142 5,102 (7%) 14 10,961 (6.5%) | roe
45-49 928 (9.7%) et 5,357 (7.3%) 2 11,651 (6.9%) Bns
50-54 678 {7.1%) B 5,050 16.9%) n3 11,502 {6.8%) I
5559 533 (5.6%) L 5,002 (6.8%) 1108 11,424 16.8%) I
B0-64 497 (5.2%) uj 4913 16.7%) | 107 11,096 16.6%) |05
65-69 473 (4.9%) m] 4,346 (5.9%) 1107 9,632 (5.7%) |1z
70-74 392 (4.1%) | 3,259 (4.5%) 10 7.281 4.3%) o7
75-79 261 2.7%) wi 2,109 (2.9%) ” 4,735 (2.8%) ]
BO-84 143 (1.5%) E 1.226 (1.7%) L 2,672 (1.69%) sl
B5+ 93 (196) sl 875 (1.2%) [106 1,853 1.1%) o7
Age - Female

Female Average Age 35.59 | 41.91 102 4153 |101
Female Median Age 40.87 10 42.34 104 4193 |103
04 691 (6.9%) W 4,409 (6%) 102 10,215 (5.9%) 101
513 1.354 (13.6%) i 8.243 (11.2%) 1106 19,119 {11.1%) J10s
14:17 573 (5.8%) W 3,393 (4.6%) L 7,982 (4.6%) 97
18-21 419 (4.2%) 73 3,103 (4.2%) 7.737 {4.5%) B
22.24 235 (2.4%) = 2,363 (3.2%) aj 6,021 (3.5%) =]
2529 398 (4%6) o} 4,013 (5.5%) ] 10,062 (5.89%) ]
30-34 399 (4%) E 3,889 (5.3%) 1 9,561 15.6%) =]
3539 699 (%) W 4,367 (5.9%) 0 9,990 (5.89%) #|
40-44 972 (9.8%,) [ 6z] 5,061 (6.9%) " 11,260 16.5%) hes
45-49 803 (8.1%) 4,868 (6.6%) Im 11,496 16.7%) Im
50-54 558 (5.6%) £ | 4,741 (6.5%) 105 11,554 (6.7%) Iwe
55.59 538 (5.4%) 1 | 5,043 (6.9%) | 106 11,933 16.9%) e
60-64 556 (5.6%) ul 5172 %) | o6 11,945 16.9%) [res
65-69 539 (5.4%) L 4,729 (6.4%) 105 10,815 16.3%) (1]
70-74 473 (4.7%) u| 3,781 (5.1%) 100 8,523 (4.9%) |
7579 330 (3.3%) L 2,695 (3.7%) % 6,045 13.5%) ]
80-84 226 (2.3%) s 1,794 (2.4%) ™ 4,026 (2.3%) =l
B5+ 196 (2%) ] 1,823 (2.5%) w9 3,969 2.3%) |1
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Audience Profile
Jan 1 -Dec 31, 2023

The Plaza at Woodbridge

675 US-1, Woodbridge, N 07095

Benchmark: Nationwide

® 1 Mile @ 3 Mile 5 Mile

Employment by Occupation
Total Employees (16+ Years Old) 9,621 75,411 174,202
Professional Specialty 2,977 (30.9%) 31] 22,414 (29.7%) 48,251 (27.7%) | Ry
Managerial/Executive 2,402 (25%) 14,348 (19%) 1116 30,126 (17.3%) | 106
Office Admin 1,274 (13.2%) fno 8,937 (11.9%) 107 21,044 (12.1%) oo
Production & Transportation 1,102 (11.5%) 74 | 10,164 (13.5%) 102 27,423 (15.7%) N 120
Sales 947 (9.8%) 101 6,874 (9.1%) 93 15,184 (8.7%) 89]]
Food Preparation & Serving 293 (3%) Ea 2,030 (2.7%) 5,085 (2.9%)
Construction 203 (2.1%) 26 3,965 (5.3%) 10,373 (6%)
Protective 179 (1.9%) g 1,630 (2.2%) 99 4,732 (2.7%) P4
Personal Care 106 (1.1%) 42| 1,516 (2%) 3,582 (2.1%)
Building Maintenance & Cleaning 75 (0.8%) e 1,885 (2.5%) 4,295 (2.5%) E
Healthcare support 57 (0.6%) N 1,471 (2%) 3,872 (2.2%) E
Farming, Fishing & Forestry 6 (<0.5%) 10| 177 (<0.5%) 235 (<0.5%) EXNM
Employment by Industry
Total Employees (16+ Years Old) 9,621 75,411 174,202
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Audience Profile
Jan 1 -Dec 31, 2023

The Plaza at Woodbridge

675 US-1, Woodbridge, N) 07095 Benchmark: Nationwide

® 1 Mile ® 3 Mile 5 Mile
Educational Services 1,762 (18.3%) |7 16,882 (22.4%) 9% 37,571 (21.6%) 93]
Professional Services 1,654 (17.2%) BEE] o755 (12.9%) 19,458 (11.2%) 143
Financial, Insurance & Real Estate 1,140 (11.8%) | 179] 7,061 (9.4%) 15,261 (8.8%) 32
Wholesale Retail 1,115 (11.6%) 86l 11,115 (14.7%) 109 25,670 (14.7%) | RLE]
Manufacturing 1,100 (11.4%) | REE! 6,579 (8.7%) 86 15,194 (8.7%) L |
Transportation 1,003 (10.4%) 7,146 (9.5%) 17,339 (10%) 176
Entertainment Services 479 (5%) 55 3,832 (5.1%) 9,126 (5.2%) EI
Public Administration 376 (3.9%) E 2,853 (3.8%) 7,374 (4.2%) as]]
Information 296 (3.1%) | 164 1,882 (2.5%) 4,317 (2.5%)
Administrative/Waste Services 286 (3%) E 2,219 (2.9%) 70 7,221 (4.1%) 99[
Agriculture/Mining/Construction 21 (2.2%) ﬂ 3,149 (4.2%) 9,271 (5.3%) m
Other Professional Services 199 (2.1%) 43 | 2,871 (3.8%) 6,102 (3.5%)
Management Services 67 (<0.5%) 63 298 (<0.5%) 2
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Audience Profile
Jan 1 -Dec 31, 2023

The Plaza at Woodbridge

675 US-1, Woodbridge, N 07095

Benchmark: Nationwide

® 1 Mile ® 3 Mile 5 Mile
Language Spoken
Speak Other Language at Home 8,689 (48%) [ 592 43,607 (31.7%) 85,723 (26.8%) 331
Speak English at Home 7,848 (43.3%) E 68,705 (50%) 159,958 (50.1%) E
Speak Spanish at Home 1,568 (8.7%) 62 25,174 (18.3%) 73,675 (23.1%) IE
Ancestry
South Central Asian (e.g. Indian) 7,962 (40.8%) [ 3110] 31,210 (21.3%) 53,514 (15.7%)
Other 4,236 (21.7%) 100 32,327 (22.1%) 101 73,050 (21.5%) |
Unclassified 1,150 (5.9%) 35 11,940 (8.1%) 26,609 (7.8%)
South East Asian (e.g. Vietnamese) 735 (3.8%) ‘E 3,674 (2.5%) 7,002 (2.1%) E
Puerto Rican 625 (3.2%) ps | 10,469 (7.1%) 26,937 (7.9%) ED
Italian 604 (3.1%) [103 7,381 (59%) 23,209 (6.8%) 228
Dominican 534 (2.7%) D 775 (5.3%) 27,244 (8%) | 1408]
Scottish/Irish 505 (2.6%) EN 6,143 (4.2%) 13,850 (4.1%) 60|
g:::;j;‘;::?::)" (eg. 435 (2.2%) 69 5,684 (3.9%) 121 12,334 (3.6%) | JIE
Chinese 339 (1.7%) 146 2,862 (29%) 7,914 (2.3%) 135
South American 315 (1.6%) [ 151 6,269 (4.3%) 13,523 (4%) 372
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Audience Profile
Jan 1 -Dec 31, 2023

The Plaza at Woodbridge

675 US-1, Woodbridge, N 07095
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Audience Profile
Jan 1 -Dec 31, 2023

The Plaza at Woodbridge

675 US-1, Woodbridge, N 07095

Benchmark: Nationwide

¢ 1 Mile ® 3 Mile 5 Mile
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander 43 (<0.5%) 74 (<0.5%)
Education (Age 25+)
Total Educated Population 12,888 102,436 235,498
Elementary (0 to 8 Years) 152 (1.2%) 24 | 4,116 (4%) 13,518 (5.7%) B
Some High School (9 to 11 Years) 487 (3.8%) 59 | 6,049 (5.9%) 92 14,320 (6.1%) 95]
High School Graduate (12 Years) 2,800 (21.7%) E 27,059 (26.4%) 99 61,943 (26.3%) 99|
Some College (13 to 16 Years) 2,051 (15.9%) E 14,776 (14.4%) 35,163 (14.9%)
Associates Degree Only 696 (5.4%) 7,024 (6.9%) 15,956 (6.8%) E
Bachelor's Degree Only 4,030 (31.3%) 25,626 (25%) 123 56,253 (23.9%) N7
Graduate Degree 2,672 (20.7%) [ 161} 17,786 (17.4%) 38,345 (16.3%) 7|
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Audience Profile
Jan 1 -Dec 31, 2023

The Plaza at Woodbridge

675 US-1, Woodbridge, N) 07095 Benchmark: Nationwide

® 1 Mile @ 3 Mile 5 Mile
Household Type
Households 7,332 51,543 118,379
One Person Households 1,696 (23.1%) 8sf) 11,421 (22.2%) 84 26,483 (22.4%) ssfl
Married Couple 4,379 (59.7%) Nz 25,143 (56.5%) 15 64,024 (54.1%) 110
Male Householder 343 (4.7%) 93] 2,543 (4.9%) 2% 6,419 (5.4%) J 107
Female Householder 511 (7%) El 6,263 (12.2%) 9 16,406 {13.9%) J0o
Non Family Households 403 (5.5%) E 2,173 (4.2%) 5,047 (4.3%) E
Household Size
Households 7,332 51,543 118,379
1 Person Household 1,696 (23.1%) as]] 11,421 (22.2%) 84 26,483 (22.4%) |
2 Person Household 2,127 (29%) 8s]] 14,663 (28.4%) 87 32,319 (27.3%) a3l
3 Person Household 1,596 (21.8%) 10,276 (19.9%) 123 22,767 (19.2%) B
4 Person Household 1,232 (16.8%) 9,000 (17.5%) 3 21,051 (17.8%) 31]
5 Person Household 424 (5.8%) 89 3,805 (7.4%) 13 9,258 (7.8%) W 120
6 Person Household 154 (2.1%) 71 1,516 (2.9%) m 3,839 (3.2%) Wz
7+ Person Household 103 (1.4%) 73 862 (1.7%) 87 2,662 (2.2%) | iy
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Audience Profile
Jan 1 -Dec 31, 2023

The Plaza at Woodbridge

675 US-1, Woodbridge, N) 07095 Benchmark: Nationwide

® 1 Mile @ 3 Mile 5 Mile
Housing Units
Total Housing Units 7,690 53,830 123,829
Owner Occupied Housing 3,849 33,968 76,253
Renter Occupied Housing 3,483 12,575 42,126
Vacant Housing 358 2,287 5,450
Housing Rent
Average Rent $2,228.16 [ 160] $1,808.49 ; $1,722.09 p4|
Median Rent $2,231.99 176 $1,787.17 1 $1,712.81 H
Total Cash Rents Housing 3.423 16,894 40,687
<$300 199 (1.2%) 3; 924 (2.3%)
$300-$500 241 (1.4%) 33 875 (2.2%) 49
$500-$750 282 (1.7%) 3 963 (2.4%)
$750-$1000 10 (<0.5%) B 489 (2.9%) 1E 1,604 (3.9%) 25 |
$1000-$1500 167 (4.9%) | 4,088 (24.2%) 84 10,515 (25.8%) ] |
$1500-$2000 813 (23.8%) Nz 5,481 (32.4%) 6 12,834 (31.5%) | 164]
$2000-$2500 1,555 (45.4%) | 4%4] 4,101 (24.3%) 2 8,733 (21.5%) | 233]
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Audience Profile
Jan 1 -Dec 31, 2023

The Plaza at Woodbridge

675 U5-1, Woodbridge, N 07095 Benchmark: Nationwide

¢ 1 Mile ® 3 Mile 5 Mile
$2500-$3000 746 (21.8%) 1,453 (8.6%) BH 3192 (7.8%) 193
$3000-$3500 117 (3.4%) | 172] 405 (2.4%) 121 768 (1.9%) 95|
>$3500 15 (<0.5%) 155 (0.9%) 3 279 (0.7%)
Value of Owner-Occupied Housing
Units
Average House Value $552,770.3 1105 $598,621.91 13 $634,065.9 | R
Median House Value $518,735.18 6 $584,075.94 $612,744.85 149
Owner Occupied Housing 3,849 33,968 76,253
<$100K 56 (1.5%) B 779 (2.3%) 24 1,578 (2.1%) 22
$100K - $200K 25 (0.6%) N 716 (2.1%) 1,205 (1.6%)
$200K - $300K 108 (2.8%) El 1,330 (3.9%) 28 2,659 (3.5%)
$300K - $400K 622 (16.2%) 139 3,181 (9.4%) 6,670 (8.7%)
$400K - $500K 987 (25.6%) 6,336 (18.7%) 50 12,454 (16.3%)
$500K - $1000K 1,940 (50.4%) PEE 17,193 (50.6%) ©0 40,425 (53%) | 205]
>$1000K 11 2.9%) W 4,433 (13.1%) 83 11,262 (14.8%) o4]
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Audience Profile
Jan 1 -Dec 31, 2023

The Plaza at Woodbridge

675 US-1, Woodbridge, N) 07095 Benchmark: Nationwide

® 1 Mile ® 3 Mile 5 Mile

Poverty
Households in Poverty 493 (6.7%) 9 3,475 (6.7%) 10,563 (8.9%)
Households Above Poverty 6,839 (93.3%) f107 48,068 (93.3%) 107 107,816 (91.1%) | 104
Households in Poverty (Married) 265 (3.6%) [ 163 973 (1.9%) 85/ 2,237 (1.9%) ssfi
H holds in P ty (Mal

ousehalds in Poverty (Male 49 (0.7%) | 104 123 (<0.5%) 273 (<0.5%)
Householder)
Floussheltds i banssiyFenale 13 (<0.5%) G 937 (1.8%) 59 3,249 (2.7%) 8]
Householder)
Households in Poverty (Non-Family) 161 (2.2%) El 1,365 (2.6%) 4,492 (3.8%) 63|
Households in P Non-Famil

aseholasia Feverly (Horsbamily S, (<0.5%) XN 77 (<0.5%) I 312 (<0.5%)
Student)
Wealth per Household
Household Average Wealth $255,412.58 f108 $254,337.16 107 $249,527.05 | 105
Household Median Wealth $88,428.98 s $89,763.7 114 $86,162.11 110
<$0K 1,242 (16.9%) %6 | 8,619 (16.7%) 95 20,153 (17%) 97|
$0K - $5K 595 (8.1%) 93] 4,100 (8%) 92 9,741 (8.2%) 95|
$5K - $10K 324 (4.4%) 9% | 2,230 (4.3%) 94 5,231 (4.4%) %]
$10K - $25K 456 (6.2%) 97 3,175 (6.29%) 96 7,363 (6.2%) 97|
$25K - $50K 491 (6.7%) 98| 3,477 (6.7%) 98 8,000 (6.8%) 9|
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Audience Profile
Jan 1 -Dec 31, 2023

The Plaza at Woodbridge

675 US-1, Woodbridge, N) 07095 Benchmark: Nationwide

® 1 Mile @ 3 Mile 5 Mile

$50K - $100K 726 (9.9%) 96| 5,244 (10.2%) a9 12,031 (10.2%) 99|
$100K - $250K 1,316 (17.9%) 99 9,434 (18.3%) 101 21,505 (18.2%) 101
$250K - $500K 999 (13.6%) 104 7,059 (13.7%) 105 15,959 (13.5%) | 103
>$500K 1,183 (16.1%) f112 8,205 (15.9%) 110 18,396 {15.5%) |07
Vehicles per Household
Total Number of Vehicles 11,448 90,609 204,961

Average Number of Vehicles 1.56 85l 1.76 9% 1.73 94]
No Vehicles 504 (6.9%) 84l 3,450 (6.7%) 9,881 (8.3%) [ 102
1 Vehicle 3,383 (46.1%) 143 18,753 (36.4%) n3 42,180 (35.6%) 110
2 Vehicles 2,633 (35.9%) 97 19,997 (38.8%) 104 44,863 (37.9%) [102
3 or more Vehicles 812 (11.1%) EN 9,343 (18.1%) 21,455 (18.1%) E
Population Change
Births 186 1,565 3,809
Deaths 150 1,196 2,722
Migration 359 1,272 324
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Audience Profile
Jan 1 -Dec 31, 2023

The Plaza at Woodbridge

675 US-1, Woodbridge, N) 07095 Benchmark: Nationwide

® 1 Mile ® 3 Mile 5 Mile
Workplace
Total Businesses 992 5,705 10,739
Total Employees 18,571 111,567 190,843
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